Copyright © 2006, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
TMCM-310
3 - Axis Stepper Motor Motion Control Module
Manual
Version: 1.22
January 10th, 2007
Trinamic Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Sternstraße 67

• RoHS compliant
• Size: 160x100mm²
Order code Description
TMCM-310  3-axis controller/driver, RS-232
TMCM-310-CAN 3-axis controller/driver, RS-232 & CAN
TMCM-310/SG 3-axis controller/driver, StallGuard, RS-232
TMCM-310/SG-CAN 3-axis controller/driver, StallGuard, RS-232 & CAN
Table 1.1: Order codes
TMCM-310 Manual V1.22  5
Copyright © 2006, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
2 Life support policy